County

Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Blount
Bullock
Butler
Calhoun
Chambers
Cherokee
Chilton
Choctaw
Clarke
Clay
Cleburne
Coffee
Colbert
Conecuh
Coosa
Covington
Crenshaw
Cullman
Dale
Dallas
DeKalb
Elmore
Escambia
Etowah
Fayette
Franklin
Geneva
Greene
Hale
Henry
Houston
Jackson
Jefferson
Lamar
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lee
Limestone
Lowndes
Macon
Madison
Marengo
Marion
Marshall
Mobile
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Perry

Troy

139
231
87
12
19
32
57
46
33

32

28

281
12
26

186
121
24
191
50

218
76
32

81

40
380

382

16

167
49
13
17

148
23

23
180
62
487
75

Nursing

=D
o O

O N ON O Ul O, OO0 WP P P ONOFPNDNWDMOOPM

~
N P O B O ON O O

= = N N
O O r O B N

R R O 00 N NN O

19

97

Headcount Enrollment by Home Location and Alabama Counties

Phenix City

= O

15

o O »r O O

w
N

O OO r OPFPr OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OFr OO OO OoOOoOOoOkr oo oo oo

211

o O wWopEr OO0 o r OO

Troy University

Fall 2017
Dothan Montgomery

0 148
3 3
34 0
0 1
0 0
0 5
0 6
0 0
1 3
0 0
0 9
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
119 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 0
5 3
0 1
219 2
0 14
1 0
0 196
3 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
72 0
1
0
59 1
612 10
0 0
2 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 19
0 1
0 12
1 17
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 2
0 0
5 578
0 0
0 0

TROY - Online

66
73
25

13
10
24

10

88

20
15

59
22

82
14

11

11

85

163

149

17
69

11
78
10
273

TROY -
Support Sites
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TROY -
International
Sites
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Total

393
327
165
17
25
48
79
58
94

53

35
10

499
19
33
10

220

144
33

478
88

566
97
44

168

10
113
1,118
15
574

32

569
65
35
63

229
29

35
291
72
1,443
89
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County

Pickens
Pike
Randolph
Russell
Shelby

St. Clair
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington
Wilcox
Winston
Total

Troy

876

87
316
68

92
22
52
14

5,702
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1,174

Montgomery
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1,072

TROY - Online

183

87
80
15

25

12
45

1,961

TROY -
Support Sites
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TROY -
International
Sites
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Total

1,101
18
411
409
85

123
49
110
18
10
12

10,898
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